You have received an order from Castlerea . The order is as follows:

Remaining Budget €0.40
Order #12 (22nd November 2018)

Product

Polo Shirt Green - Medium (#IPS003)
Polo Shirt Green - Large (#IPS003)
Polo Shirt Green - X Large (#IPS003)
Vest - Medium (#IPS007)

Vest - Large (#IPS007)

Vest - XL (#IPS007)

Boxer Shorts - Medium (#IPS006)
Boxer Shorts - Large (#IPS006)
Boxer Shorts - XL (#IPS006)

Socks - Male - UK 6-11 (#IPS008)
Track Suit Top - X Large (#IPS001)
Track Suit Top - Medium (#IPS001)

Track Suit Bottoms - Medium (#IPS002)

Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)

Track Suit Bottoms - X Large (#IPS002)

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Total:
Funds Used:

Quantit

y
20

20
20
38
37
37
40
40
40
100
20
20
20
20
20

Price

€269.40
€269.40
€269.40
€93.10
€90.65
€90.65
€77.20
€77.20
€77.20
€135.00
€258.40
€258.40
€258.40
€258.40
€258.40
€2,741.20
Free
shipping
€0.00
€2,741.20


https://callusworkwear.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=1320&action=edit

