## You have received an order from Castlerea . The order is as follows: Remaining Budget $\pmb{\in} \textbf{0.40}$

Order #12 (22nd November 2018)

Product	Quantit y	Price
Polo Shirt Green - Medium (#IPS003)	20	€269.40
Polo Shirt Green - Large (#IPS003)	20	€269.40
Polo Shirt Green - X Large (#IPS003)	20	€269.40
Vest - Medium (#IPS007)	38	€93.10
Vest - Large (#IPS007)	37	€90.65
Vest - XL (#IPS007)	37	€90.65
Boxer Shorts - Medium (#IPS006)	40	€77.20
Boxer Shorts - Large (#IPS006)	40	€77.20
Boxer Shorts - XL (#IPS006)	40	€77.20
Socks - Male - UK 6-11 (#IPS008)	100	€135.00
Track Suit Top - X Large (#IPS001)	20	€258.40
Track Suit Top - Medium (#IPS001)	20	€258.40
Track Suit Bottoms - Medium (#IPS002)	20	€258.40
Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)	20	€258.40
Track Suit Bottoms - X Large (#IPS002)	20	€258.40
Subtotal:		€2,741.20
Shipping:		Free shipping
Total:		€0.00
Funds Used:		€2,741.20